ORDER NOW-www.dunhills.com

NEW OPPORTUNITY SEEKERS
LIST 6,600,000 Records
1,900,000 Email Addresses
990,000 Digital Advertising Available

Here’s a brand-new file of active seekers of money making
opportunities. This list is comprised of individuals who have
participated in or inquired about income producing offers such
as:

+ multi-level marketing franchises

¢ club and party plan sales

+ creative income producing hobbies at home

Select by lifestyles, demographics and geography.

NCOA processed quarterly.

Zip+4 appended

Telephones are available for 521,399 records ($30/M)
Minimum order 3,000 names.

Select by Age: (add $10/M)

26-35 374,294 56-65 2,281,177
36-45 725,414 66-75 1,571,253
46-55 1,649,028

Select by Income: (add $10/M)

Under $30,000 198,642 $50,000-$74,999 1,8121,07
$30,000-$39,999 599,227 $75,000-$99,999 1,2245,79
$40,000-$49,999 821,971 $100,000+ 1,9446,39

Suggested Usage:

Motivational and self-improvement books and tapes, franchise opportunities,
distributorship offers, audio visual equipment, car phones, seminars, manuals and
catalogs on "how to start your own business.”

Dunhill International’s broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing
and Email Lists, Digital Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone
and Cell Phone Appending, Reverse Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and
Consultation plus Printing.

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) FAX 561-998-7880

067 OVER FOR STATE COUNTS »

Over 75 Years in the Mailing List Business
All lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission.

1687-7

$90/M one time use
$180/M unlimited use

Add
$100/M email
addresses
($500.00 Minimum)
Material
E-mail/FTP $65/F
P/S Labels $30/M

Broadcasting Service:
$50/M Deployment
$375.00 minimum
$150.00 set up fee
$100.00 Suppression
Creative Design -
Inquire

Selection:
Demographics $10/M
Lifestyle $10/M
State/SCF/Zip $5/M
Telephones  $30/M

Commission
20% to recognized
brokers

Cancellation Policy
All orders cancelled
before the mail date
will incur a $50 flat
cancellation fee,
along with $10/M
running charges plus
shipping. Full
charges will apply to
all orders cancelled
after mail date.

48-hour delivery
add $100.00

M=per thousand names
F=flat

JOMA
FOMA

Prices Subject
to Change

MAJOR CREDIT
CARDS ACCEPTED
Your Source for
Effective Mailing and
Telemarketing Lists
Since 1938...
Your Source Today
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International List Co., Inc. (561) 998-7880

dunhill@dunhills.com
Copyright 2017 ©

6400 Congress Ave, Ste 1750
Boca Raton, FL 33487-2898
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By Phone
(561) 998-7800
M-F 9:00am-6:00pm




AK
AL
AR
AZ
CA
CO
CT
DC
DE
FL
GA
HI
A

8,113
119,270
69,974
86,652
532,845
93,671
86,408
5,592
21,491
377,042
189,555
19,096
85,945

OPPORTUNITY SEEKERS

ID
IL
IN
KS
KY
LA
MA
MD
ME
Mi
MN
MO
MS

STATE COUNTS

30,488
296,158
166,161

65,212
111,216
100,431
124,096
145,444

31,174
277,777
135,279
154,984

58,433

MT
NC
ND
NE
NH
NJ
NM
NV
NY
OH
OK
OR
PA

18,703
252,556
17,986
45,007
29,525
214,480
25,619
39,618
374,138
352,618
70,262
67,707
393,266

RI
SC
SD
TN
X
ut
VA
VT
WA
Wi
A%
WYy

1687-7

23,814
119,787
18,817
155,913
393,047
51,318
183,576
12,172
116,120
184,249
36,634
11,724

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) FAX 561-998-7880
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