NEW LIST

OPPORTUNITY SEEKERS

6,600,000 Records 1,900,000 Email Addresses 990,000 Digital Advertising Available

Here's a brand-new file of active seekers of money making opportunities. This list is comprised of individuals who have participated in or inquired about income producing offers such as:



- multi-level marketing franchises
- club and party plan sales
- creative income producing hobbies at home

Select by lifestyles, demographics and geography.

NCOA processed quarterly. Zip+4 appended

Telephones are available for 521,399 records (\$30/M)

Minimum order 3,000 names.

Select by Age: (add \$10/M)

26-35	374,294	56-65	2,281,177
36-45	725,414	66-75	1,571,253
46-55	1.649.028		

Select by Income: (add \$10/M)

Under \$30,000	198,642	\$50,000-\$74,999	1,8121,07
\$30,000-\$39,999	599,227	\$75,000-\$99,999	1,2245,79
\$40,000-\$49,999	821,971	\$100,000+	1,9446,39

Suggested Usage:

Motivational and self-improvement books and tapes, franchise opportunities, distributorship offers, audio visual equipment, car phones, seminars, manuals and catalogs on "how to start your own business."

Dunhill International's broad range of services includes Mailing, Telemarketing and Email Lists, Digital Display Advertising, Email Address Appending, Telephone and Cell Phone Appending, Reverse Appending, List Hygiene, List Brokerage and Consultation plus Printing.

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) FAX 561-998-7880

067 OVER FOR STATE COUNTS >

Over 75 Years in the Mailing List Business

All lists are rented for one time use and may not be reproduced or reused without prior written permission.







By Mail 6400 Congress Ave, Ste 1750 Boca Raton, FL 33487-2898

By Phone (561) 998-7800 M-F 9:00am-6:00pm

\$90/M one time use \$180/M unlimited use Add \$100/M email addresses (\$500.00 Minimum)

1687-7

Material

E-mail/FTP \$65/F P/S Labels \$30/M

Broadcasting Service:

\$50/M Deployment \$375.00 minimum \$150.00 set up fee \$100.00 Suppression Creative Design -Inquire

Selection:

Demographics \$10/M Lifestyle \$10/M State/SCF/Zip \$5/M Telephones \$30/M

Commission 20% to recognized brokers

Cancellation Policy All orders cancelled before the mail date will incur a \$50 flat cancellation fee. along with \$10/M running charges plus shipping. Full charges will apply to all orders cancelled after mail date.

48-hour delivery add \$100.00

M=per thousand names F=flat



Prices Subject to Change

MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED

Your Source for Effective Mailing and Telemarketing Lists Since 1938... Your Source Today

STATE COUNTS										
AK	8,113	ID	30,488	MT	18,703	RI	23,814			
AL	119,270	IL	296,158	NC	252,556	SC	119,787			
AR	69,974	IN	166,161	ND	17,986	SD	18,817			
ΑZ	86,652	KS	65,212	NE	45,007	TN	155,913			
CA	532,845	ΚY	111,216	NH	29,525	TX	393,047			
CO	93,671	LA	100,431	NJ	214,480	UT	51,318			
CT	86,408	MA	124,096	NM	25,619	VA	183,576			
DC	5,592	MD	145,444	NV	39,618	VT	12,172			
DE	21,491	ME	31,174	NY	374,138	WA	116,120			
FL	377,042	MI	277,777	OH	352,618	WI	184,249			
GA	189,555	MN	135,279	OK	70,262	WV	36,634			
HI	19,096	MO	154,984	OR	67,707	WY	11,724			
IΑ	85.945	MS	58.433	PA	393,266					

ORDER TOLL FREE 1-800-DUNHILL (386-4455) FAX 561-998-7880 www.dunhills.com